
Guardian Data Seismic Pty Ltd
38 Ord Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005 
Telephone: (08) 9214-6212
Facsimile: (08) 9214-6260
Email: guardian_perth@veritasdgc.com

OUR REF NO. :

SURVEY      :

SURVEY TYPE :

SURVEY YEAR :

REFER. DOC. :

PROCESSING COMPANY :

GL88A North Kipper

1988

2D Survey /  Marine

Western Geophysical

S U R V E Y  D E T A I L S

CLIENT :

INPUT TYPE :

INPUT LEN/CAP :

9 Track ½" open reel tape, 6250 BPI GCR

SEG Y

3600 feet

INPUT FORMAT :

OUTPUT TYPE :

OUTPUT LEN/CAP :

M E D I A  D E T A I L S

SEG Y

128 Track 3590 cartridge

10.0 GByte

OUTPUT FORMAT : 

Victorian Dept. Primary Industries

AU33583

NO. REELS TRANSCRIBED:

NO. REELS NOT TRANSCRIBED:

NO. OUTPUT MEDIA:

J O B  D E T A I L S

DISPATCHED TO:

JOB TYPE: Bit For Bit Copy

NO. OF COPIES:

YOUR REF NO:

2

6

0

2

TRANSCRIPTION REPORT

TRANSCRIPTION DATE:

Guardian Data
SEISMIC

DATA TYPE: Migration Final

PRINTED: 31/03/2006 13:06:54

March, 2006

JOBID/SURVEYID : 506         690



T R A N S C R I P T I O N   D E T A I L S

Output
File
No.

Line Number Reel ID Shotpoint Range Record Range
Records

Read
Count

Records
Dropped
Count

Hard
Error
Count

Soft
Error
Count

Input
Log.
File

Output
Media

ID

Input
FileBarcode

GL88AU33583-001 112547
4304

112562
1760

 -    1 390373 013 0 055394 26341-   1   1PE006461

112562
1760

112576
9216

 -    2 390374 013 0 026342 62838-   1   1PE006466

112576
9216

112587
9808

 -    3 390377 010 1 162839 24547-   1   1PE006465

112547
4304

112562
1760

 -    4 390208 013 0 055696 26922-   1   1PE006464

111633
9804

111633
9804

 -    5 390364 01 0 061981 62920-   1   1PE006463

L88-01AU33583-002 1 1204 -    1 390235 01204 0 0105 707-   1   1PE006462

L88-48 1 1430 -    2 390235 01430 0 0105 818-   1   2PE006462

L88-49 1 908 -    3 390235 0908 0 0559 106-   1   3PE006462

L88-50 1 2404 -    4 390235 02406 0 01307 106-   1   4PE006462

L88-51 1 1428 -    5 390235 01428 0 0819 106-   1   5PE006462

L88-52 1 1884 -    6 390235 01884 0 0105 1047-   1   6PE006462

   2Page :[Note - A suffix digit may have been appended to yield a unique reference Ex:Reel001_1] AU33583



TRANSCRIPTION REMARK CODES

SY STICKY TAPE INSERT REMARKPHYSICAL TAPE 
CONDITION PD PHYSICALLY DAMAGED TAPE(HARD ERROR) CHEWED, STRETCHED, HARD ERROR, OXIDE LOSS

LABELLING &
DOCUMENTATION

TLD TAPE LABEL DIFFERS FROM
 REFERENCE DOCUMENTATION DESCRIBE LABELLING DIFFERENCE

DOL DESCRIBE DIFFERENCE

DOC
REFERENCE DOCUMENTATION IS 
DIFFERENT FROM THAT STATED AT THE
BEGINNING OF THE TRANSCRIPTION REPORT

DESCRIBE SUBSTITUTE
DOCUMENTATION USED

DATA
FORMAT FORM DATA FORMAT ERROR DESCRIBE ERROR IN DATA FORMAT

MISCELLANEOUS
TAPE PROBLEMS OTH

SKEW

BLNK

MISS

ADDITIONAL ERRORS NOT 
DESCRIBED IN ABOVE LIST

DATA SKEWED ON TAPE

BLANK

MISSING INPUT REEL ACCORDING 
TO REFERENCE DOCUMENTATION

SCRT SCRATCH TAPE ACCORDING TO 
REFERENCE DOCUMENTATION

DESCRIBE ERROR

INSERT REMARK

CONTAINS NO DATA

INSERT REMARK

DO NOT PROCESS-INSERT REMARK

ERROR TYPECODE ERROR ACTION

DATA ON TAPE DIFFERS
FROM REFERENCE DOCUMENTATION

CODE


